
Ruud Commercial Achiever® Series
Package Air Conditioner featuring
HumidiDry™ Technology

Ruud Commercial Achiever® Series
Package Air Conditioner featuring
HumidiDry™ Technology

FORM NO. S22-962 REV. 1

Package Air Conditioner
RLNL-G  Series

Rely on Ruud.™

RLNL-G Series
With ClearControl™
and VFD Technology
Nominal Sizes 15-25 Tons [52.8-87.9 kW]
ASHRAE 90.1-2010 Compliant

25 TON MODEL IS OUTSIDE THE
SCOPE OF AHRI STANDARD 340/360
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G180CR

No Heat — — — 78/78 90/100 90/100

CE40C 2 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 115/130 125/125 150/150
CE20C 1 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 78/78 90/100 90/100

CE60C 2 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 165/188 175/175 200/200
CE75C 2 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 202/231 225/225 250/250

100/116 100/125 — — —

188/217 200/225 — — —

— — 78/78 90/100 90/100
50/58 50/60 — — —

150/173 150/175 — — —

208/240 VOLT, THREE PHASE, 60 HZ, AUXILIARY ELECTRIC HEATER KITS CHARACTERISTICS AND APPLICATION

28.8/38.3

54/71.9

—
14.4/19.2

43.2/57.5

G300CR

No Heat — — — — 147/147 175/175 175/175 — — 147/147 175/175 175/175
CE20C 1 14.4/19.2 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 147/147 175/175 175/175 50/58 50/60 — — —
CE40C 2 28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 147/147 175/175 175/175 100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 181/204 200/200 225/225 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 218/247 225/225 250/250 188/217 200/225 — — —

G180CS

No Heat — — — — 81/81 90/100 90/100 — — 81/81 90/100 90/100
CE20C 1 14.4/19.2 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 81/81 90/100 90/100 50/58 50/60 — — —
CE40C 2 28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 119/134 125/125 150/150 100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 169/192 175/175 200/200 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 206/235 225/225 250/250 188/217 200/225 — — —

G240CS

No Heat — — — — 109/109 125/125 125/125 — — 109/109 125/125 125/125
CE20C 1 14.4/19.2 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 109/109 125/125 125/125 50/58 50/60 — — —
CE40C 2 28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 129/145 150/150 150/150 100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 179/202 200/200 225/225 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 217/245 225/225 250/250 188/217 200/225 — — —

G300CS

No Heat — — — — 149/149 175/175 175/175 — — 149/149 175/175 175/175
CE20C 1 14.4/19.2 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 149/149 175/175 175/175 50/58 50/60 — — —
CE40C 2 28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 149/151 175/175 175/175 100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 186/209 200/200 225/225 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 223/252 225/225 300/300 188/217 200/225 — —

Rated Heater
kW @

208/240V

RXJJ-
Heater Kit

Nominal kW

No. of
Sequence

Steps

Heater
kBTU/Hr @
208/240V

Heater
Amps @
208/240V

Unit Min. Ckt.
Ampacity @

208/240V

Over Current
Protective Device Size

Min./Max.
208V

Min./Max.
240V

Min. Ckt.
Ampacity
208/240V

Max. Fuse
Size

208/240V

Min. Circuit
Ampacity
208/240V

Over Current
Protective Device Size

Min./Max.
208V

Min./Max.
240V

Model
No.

RLNL-

Heater Kit Air Conditioner Heater Kit Air Conditioner
Single Power Supply for Both Unit and Heater Kit Separate Power Supply for Both Unit and Heater Kit

G240CT

No Heat — — — — 109/109 125/125 125/125 — — 109/109 125/125 125/125
CE20C 1 14.4/19.2 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 109/109 125/125 125/125 50/58 50/60 — — —
CE40C 2 28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 129/145 150/150 150/150 100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 179/202 200/200 225/225 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 217/245 225/225 250/250 188/217 200/225 — — —

G240CR

—
14.4/19.2

No Heat — — — 101/101 110/125

CE40C 2

110/125

28.8/38.3 98.25/130.66 79.9/92.2 119/134
CE20C

125/125 150/150
1 49.13/65.5 40/46.2 101/101 110/125 110/125

100/116 100/125 — — —
CE60C 2 43.2/57.5 147.38/196.16 119.9/138.3 169/192 175/175 200/200 150/173 150/175 — — —
CE75C 2 54/71.9 184.22/245.29 149.8/172.8 206/235 225/225 250/250 188/217 200/225 — — —

— — 101/101 110/125 110/125
50/58 50/60 — — —

*= For Canadian use only. Uses “P” fuses for inductive circuit.
+ = Field installed only.




